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Price
173.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.69% (1.18)

US6934751057
PNC

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

62,671 EUR
S&P 500

172.46 USD (100)
173.00 USD (300)
171.80 USD
174.00 USD
171.80 USD
171.82 USD
173.017479 USD
1,365,469
236,288,847.22
24,642
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150.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6934751057&ID_NOTATION=278759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6934751057&ID_NOTATION=278759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61fababa5215d84c24c8763f8223ec918a6bc003d19f38caec6410f7a871073c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c309d36e22f361577&time=1724107060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4ca8d8b027077565719732d4a7240cfda269c35fb1a214c5d1e1a53bf621f8b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5f7c64082d1d91a5&time=1724107060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f2bc6d096f1f9caa619622c4440cb784dfe76927cc017b9e98a915f83c24bab&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c52aeee0f8704aa7c&time=1724107060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcb68831880a0d4f23fe08c2df832b05d7adbf020b53e5ca888c49c7944984a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a6d853d8f1d62a6f&time=1724107060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e51296b3f65c6267bf0adc044f2b8af555e34adec82461dc617df0074ee497&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d71742b9747ab97c6&time=1724107060&tool=RSC
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Price
173.00 USD 225.00 i
Difference ©  069%(1.18) ”
200.00 \w
General attributes 1 )
ISIN US6934751057 'WH
Symbol PNC 175.00 W’
Exchange NYSE /
Currency uUsD 150.00 ’n'ﬂ
Sector Financial ] |
Security type Stock |“
Market cap (m) 62,671 EUR 125.00 II |I
Benchmark S&P 500 r W
100.00 'H
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 172.46 USD (100) |
Ask (Ask size) 173.00 USD (300) 75.00
Open 171.80 USD 2020 2021 2022
High 174.00 USD
Low 171.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 171.82 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 173.017479 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,365,469
Trading volume 236,288,847.22 Price data
Number of trades 24,642 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +16.22% +40.96% -8.78% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) +24.15 +50.27 -16.65 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.67 0.89 0.99 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 23.80 26.09 28.97
All listings for PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 158.00 EUR
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 157.00 EUR
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 156.00 EUR
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 173.00 USD
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 157.00 EUR

ERSTE

Group

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 3

236.29 24,642
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198950606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764566
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2023/10/
17

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:30

08:01

16:15

08:10

08:06

117.76 USD

156.00 EUR

156.00 EUR

155.00 EUR

156.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2570353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17605

PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

EPNC

Contact Details

THE PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP
INC.

The Tower at PNC Plaza, 300 5th Avenue -
15222-2401 Pittsburgh

Telefon: +1-888-762-2265
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Renu Khator

Andrew
Feldstein

Bryan Salesky
Daniel Hesse
Debra Cafaro

Joseph
Alvarado

Linda Medler

Marjorie
Cheshire

Martin
Pfinsgraff

Richard
Harshman

Robert Niblock

William S.
Demchak

E. William
Parsley

Gregory B.
Jordan

Kieran J. Fallon
Richard K.
Bynum

Robert Q. Reilly

Vicki C. Henn

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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